Discovery Vine Holiday Club: Summer 2018: Longsands

Monday 23rd July Tuesday 24th July Wednesday 25th July Thursday 26th July Friday 27th July
Straw Beat the Building STEM Make a Baking Quiz Movie Make a Giant Art
Sculpture Buzzer! Challenge | Challenge Bird making Fun Snack Attack
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Discovery Vine Holiday Club: Summer 2018: Longsands

Monday 30th July Tuesday 31st August Wednesday 1st Aug Thursday 2nd August Friday 3rd August
Am: 9.30-12.30 | Pm: 1.00-4.00 | Am: 9.30-12.30 | Pm: 1.00-4.00 | Am: 9.30-12.30 | Pm: 1.00-4.00 | Am: 9.30-12.30 | Pm: 1.00-4.00 | Am: 9.30-12.30 [ Pm: 1.00-4.00
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Discovery Vine Holiday Club: Summer 2018: Longsands

Monday 6th August Tuesday 7th August Wednesday 8th Aug Thursday 9th August Friday 10th August
Bounce Off Face Design & Karaoke STEM Baking Learn First Drama Great Face
Tournament |  Painting Make a Aid Workshop British Painting
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Discovery Vine Holiday Club: Summer 2018: Longsands

Monday 13th August Tuesday 14th August Wednesday 15th Aug Thursday 16th August Friday 17th August
Clay Electronic New Sand Art Code Drama STEM Make bug | Tie-Dyeing Great
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Discovery Vine Holiday Club: Summer 2018: Longsands

Monday 20th August Tuesday 21st August Wednesday 22nd Aug | Thursday 23rd August Friday 24th August
Make Bounce Off Drama Cross Baking Make a Mystery Learn First Plan a STEM
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Balls Challenge

Musical
Thealre

i

Circus
~ Skills

Parachute
games

Forest
School

Rocket

science

Forest
School

Bean Bag
Challenges

Treasure
hunt

EYFS

Drawing | Rhyme in a Junk Bouncy Hand & Outdoor | Superhero Forest Make a Handprint

Funny Bag game | modelling castle Foot Print colour Play-dough School seed bomb Flowers
Friend € Animals matching A
Portraits ‘

SN o ‘| B

- L o
- et | @




M=)

Discovery Vine Holiday Club: Summer 2018: Longsands
Monday 27th August Tuesday 28th August Wednesday 29th Aug | Thursday 30th August Friday 31st August
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